The Village at Orange to
R UT G42 Orange County Fairgrounds

via 55 Fwy
Southbound To - Northbound To -
ORANGE OC Fair Orange

Saturday & Sunday Saturday & Sunday

THE VILLAGE AT ORANGE " a a "

b : = d

1500 E. Village Way, Orange S 3 3 S

= =y > 2

Route 642 bus boards at corner of & g g &
Meats and Canal, behind Sears 1030 1055 1100 1125
11:10 11:35 11:40 12:05

La Palma
11:50 12:15 12:20 12:45
12:30 12:55 1:00 1:25
ANAHEIM
1:10 1:35 1:40 2:05
THE VILLAGE
AT ORANGE 1:50 2:15 2:20 2:45
2:30 2:55 3:00 3:25
3:10 3:35 3:40 4:05
3:50 4:15 4:20 4:45
SANTA ANA 4:30 4:55 5:00 5:25
5:10 5:35 5:40 6:05
5:50 6:15 6:20 6:45
6:30 6:55 7:00 7:20
7:00 7:20 7:25 7:45
£ 7:30 7:50 7:55 8:15
5 8:00 8:20 8:25 8:45
8:30 8:50 8:55 9:15
THE VILLAGE LN 9:00 9:20 9:25 9:45
AT ORANGE
) 9:30 9:50 9:55 10:15
OC Fair Express

e S 10:00 10:20 10:25 10:45
sears £ 10:30 10:50 10:55 11:15
Cus/pHARMACY E 11:00 11:20 11:25 11:45
E. Meats | 11:30 11:50 11:55 12:15
12:00 12:20 12:25 12:45

BOLD times indicate PM trips.
EN NEGRILLA tiempos indican viajes del PM.

ocfairexpress.com Effective July 13 - August 11, 2019



